SolutionsConnect

IBMSoftwareUniverse2013y

Meet Possible

Sri Lanka: A Growth
Story

Chrishan Fernando
Country General Manager
IBM Sri Lanka



Replicating the success of IBM Software Universe,
India-South Asia




A Roadmap To Smarter Sri Lanka

~

N
% INTERCONNECTED

Ll

-

- ”: = INSTRUMENTED

U

&
»

LJ INTELLIGENT

4

\ 1/ \\‘l /., M M M A ';,
2 { “‘\&x@’ WL |I e
Intelligence Products Infrastructure  Smarter Cloud computmg Buildings Energy Healthcare

cities
Ay vy \ 1y vy \ \\"L,/ - \\l,/
N rd - ” ~ :: .~ -~ ” ~ — —
iggﬁ (lll m. HES o *
I l Ll o =7 :
Food Banking  Electronics Retail Qil Government Transport EdUC&tIOﬂ Telecom

282> YD



In store for you today: A power-packed agenda!

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:15AM

11:45 AM

13:00

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

17:45

Welcome & Introduction: Sri Lanka, A Growth
Story.

Smarter Software For A Smarter Planet

Special Address by Chief Guest

A Client Experience Story

Conclusion

TRACKS

Chrishan M Fernando
Country General Manager
IBM Sri Lanka

Jason Mosakowski
Director of Sales & Marketing, Software
IBM India-South Asia

Reshan Dewapura
Chief Executive Officer, ICT Agency
(ICTA), Sri Lanka

Kevin de Silva
Director - IT, Agro Harapan Lestari Ltd.

Channa de Silva
Head of Software Group
IBM Sri Lanka

Track 1 - Infrastructure for a Robust, Scalable and Secure IT
Track 2 - IBM Software Solutions for An Agile Business

Track 3 - IBM Software for Defense

- A 2P D



