

# IBMSoftwareUniverse2013 Meet Possible

## Sri Lanka: A Growth Story

#### **Chrishan Fernando**

Country General Manager IBM Sri Lanka

### Replicating the success of IBM Software Universe, India-South Asia









### A Roadmap To Smarter Sri Lanka













































### In store for you today: A power-packed agenda!

Time		Session	Speaker
9:45 AM	10:00 AM	Welcome & Introduction: Sri Lanka, A Growth Story.	Chrishan M Fernando Country General Manager IBM Sri Lanka
10:00 AM	10:45 AM	Smarter Software For A Smarter Planet	Jason Mosakowski Director of Sales & Marketing, Software IBM India-South Asia
10:45 AM	11:15 AM	Special Address by Chief Guest	Reshan Dewapura Chief Executive Officer, ICT Agency (ICTA), Sri Lanka
11:15 AM	11:45 AM	A Client Experience Story	Kevin de Silva Director - IT, Agro Harapan Lestari Ltd.
11:45 AM	12:00 PM	Conclusion	Channa de Silva Head of Software Group IBM Sri Lanka
TRACKS			
13:00	17:45	Track 1 - Infrastructure for a Robust, Scalable and Secure IT  Track 2 - IBM Software Solutions for An Agile Business  Track 3 - IBM Software for Defense	